
Tipton County Council’s 2024 Annual Meeting Schedule  

The Tipton County Council’s Regular Meetings are held at the Tipton County Courthouse in the 

first-floor meeting room at 6:30 p.m., on the third Tuesday of the month unless otherwise posted 

below.  These meetings are open to the public and are available for online viewing at:  

https://www.tiptongov.com/county/ for livestream by vimeo 

 

 

 

 

Day Date Purpose Time 
Tuesday January 16, 2024 Organization Day 6:30 p.m. 

Tuesday February 20, 2024 Regular Meeting 6:30 p.m. 

Tuesday March 19, 2024 Regular Meeting 6:30 p.m. 

Tuesday April 16, 2024 Regular Meeting 6:30 p.m. 

Tuesday May 21, 2024 Regular Meeting 6:30 p.m. 

Tuesday June 18, 2024 Regular Meeting 6:30 p.m. 

Tuesday July 16, 2024 Regular Meeting 6:30 p.m. 

Tuesday August 20, 2024 Regular Meeting 6:30 p.m. 

Tuesday September 17, 2024 Regular Meeting 6:30 p.m. 

Tuesday October 15, 2024 Regular Meeting 6:30 p.m. 

Tuesday November 19, 2024 Regular Meeting 6:30 p.m. 

Tuesday December 17, 2024 Regular Meeting 6:30 p.m. 

    

 

Melissa D. Pickering, 

Tipton County Auditor and  

Secretary to the Tipton County Council 

https://www.tiptongov.com/county/

